

BOUDOIR® ASSEMBLY (POLYPORTABLES)

PART#	QPU	DESCRIPTION	PRICE
Front & Door Assembly			
5605-503	1	Blue Front & Door EAU	
5602-503	1	Blue Door Assembled-EAU	
5611-903	1	Blue Front Formed-EAU	
1136-699	1	Aluminum Formed EAU Frame	
1819-699	26	Rivet: AD610BSP (frame app., hinge app.)	
1813-699	1	Rivet: ABL610A (for bottom of corners, door latch bracket)	
1705-699	1	Washer: Aluminum 3/16	
5094-503	1	Blue Latch Plate	
1816-699	2	Rivet: ABL66A (corners, urinal, TP cover, vent screens)	
1450-699	1	Barcode Label	
1819-699	2	Rivet: AD610BSP (frame app., hinge app.)	
1029-699-99B	2	Coat Hook - Complete/Bouidoir Unit	
1809-699	2	Rivet: AB66A-Short/Small Head	
1705-699	2	Washer: Aluminum 3/16	
1054-699-99	1	Door Handle EAU / Senator - Complete	
1819-699	4	Rivet: AD610BSP (frame app., hinge app.)	
1705-699	4	Washer: Aluminum 3/16	
1113-699-99	1	EAU Indicator Kit (New Style) - Complete	
1106-699	1	Indicator Handle Knob, Black Nylon, EAU/Senator	
1783-699	1	Spacer: Inner Indicator Handle Spacer, Black Nylon, EAU/Senator	
1108-699	1	Indicator Handle, Stainless Steel, EAU/Senator	
1107-799	1	International Indicator Face (New Style) with Decal	
1782-699	1	Spacer: Outer Indicator Handle Spacer, Stainless Steel, EAU/Senator	
1920-699	1	Screw: Shoulder Screw with Thread Lock, 5/16" D x 1/2" L Shoulder, 1/4"-20 Thread,	

BOUDOIR COLOR CHART

	Aqua	Blue	Gray	Green	Lime	Orange	Pink	Red
Front Part #	01	03	05	06	08	09	10	11
Panel Part #	01	03	05	06	08	09	10	11
	Silver	Tan	Maroon	Yellow	Turbo Blue	Dark Blue	Grass Green	Purple
Front Part #	12	12	14	17	21	24	26	27
Panel Part #	12	12	14	17	21	24	26	27

BOUDOIR® ASSEMBLY (POLYPORTABLES)

PART#	QPU	DESCRIPTION	PRICE
Front & Door Assembly			
1938-699	1	Screw: 18-8 SS Pan Head Phillips Machine Screw, 10-24 Thread, 1-1/4" Length with	
1731-699	1	Washer: 18-8 SS Fender Washer, #10 Screw, 1" OD	
1771-699	1	Nut: 10-24 Hex SS, Nylon Insert Lock Nut 3/8" x 15/64 High for Rotary Latch	
1117-699-99	2	15" Spring & Cable - EAU - Complete	
1815-699	1	Rivet: ABL612A (tank)	
1709-699	1	Washer: White plastic 1/4 x 1.25	
1705-699	1	Washer: Aluminum 3/16	
1100-699	1	Spring Bracket, New Style	
Side Assembly			
5621-503	3	Blue Finished Side-EAU	
1069-699-99	4	Side Handle - EAU / Senator - Complete	
1936-699	4	Screw: 1/4-20 x .5 Phillips Pan Head SS with lock patch	
1707-699	4	Washer: 1/4" Star Zinc	
1751-699	4	Nut: Acorn 1/4-20	
7039-600-99	6	White Vent Screen - Complete	
1816-699	2	Rivet: ABL66A (corners, urinal, TP cover, vent screens)	
1705-699	2	Washer: Aluminum 3/16	
7051-500-99	4	Corner Molding White EAU - Complete	
1816-699	8	Rivet: ABL66A (corners, urinal, TP cover, vent screens)	
1813-699	1	Rivet: ABL610A (for bottom of corners, door latch bracket)	
1705-699	9	Washer: Aluminum 3/16	
Top Assembly			
5624-500-99	1	White EAU Top - Complete	
1816-699	20	Rivet: ABL66A (corners, urinal, TP cover, vent screens)	
1813-699	8	Rivet: ABL610A (for bottom of corners, door latch bracket)	
1705-699	28	Washer: Aluminum 3/16	
Internal Components			
6037-605-99	1	Molded Gray 3 Roll TP Holder ^(New Style) - Complete	
1816-699	4	Rivet: ABL66A (corners, urinal, TP cover, vent screens)	
1705-699	4	Washer: Aluminum 3/16	
1051-699	1	Toilet Paper Rod for 3 ROLL TP Holder (Black)	
1038-699	1	Padlock With Key	
7027-605-99	1	Gray Vent Stack 63" - Complete	
7027-605	1	Gray Vent Stack 63"	
1814-699	1	Rivet: ABL0640 (vent stack)	

BOUDOIR® ASSEMBLY (POLYPORTABLES)

PART#	QPU	DESCRIPTION	PRICE
Flat Floor Base Assembly			
1211-599	1	Assembled EAU Flat Floor	
5071-605	1	Floor Gray Plastic-EAU-.500 x 61 x 61	
1208-599	3	Alum. 56" EAU Side Mount Finished	
1210-599	2	Alum. 9 1/2" Right Angle Mount EAU	
1946-699	16	Screw: 1/4-20 X 1"SS Phillips Flat Head with lock patch	
1754-699	16	Nut: 1/4-20	
Tank / Flushing Systems			
4035-605-99B	1	Tank: 40-gal FT Flush Lid ^(no seat) - Complete / Boudoir	
1815-699	4	Rivet: ABL612A ^(tank)	
1822-699	2	Rivet: ABL616A	
1705-699	6	Washer: Aluminum 3/16	
4275-799FB	1	Flush Hose Assembly-Fresh Hand Flush-Boudoir	
4271-699	1	Discharge Nozzle For Flip-Top Tank	
1721-699	1	Nut For Discharge Nozzle	
1269-699	1	Hose Clamp #16 11/16" to 1-1/2"Dia 1/2"W S/S Worm Drive Clamp w/ 300 S/S Screw	
1725-699	1	Hand Pump - Whale Urchin for Flip Top	
1298-599-03	1	Hose 1" Diam-3" Long	
1601-699	1	White (Nylon) Adapter 3/4 MP x 1" Barbed	
1610-699	1	White (Nylon) Elbow, 3/4" MP x 3/4" Barbed	
1228-699	1	Clamp #8 7/16" to 1"Dia 1/2"W S/S Worm Drive Clamp w/ Steel Screw for 3/4 clear	
1299-599-52	1	Hose-3/4" Clear-52" Long	
1956-699	1	Check Valve 2#	
1240-699	1	Adapter 3/4" MP x 1/2" Barbed	
1243-699	1	Clear PVC Tubing 1/2 ID x 3/4 OD Reinforced	
1224-699	1	Hose Clamp #6 5/16" to 7/8"Dia 5/16"W S/S Worm Drive Clamp w/ 300 S/S Screw	
1239-699	1	White (Nylon) Swivel Female 3/4 NPT x 1/2" Barb	
1065-699	1	Black Toilet Seat & Cover - Open Front	
6301-605-99	1	Flush Tank Base for Boudoir - Complete	

BOURDOIR TOILET SPECIFICATIONS

HEIGHT: 86.5" (2220MM)	STANDARD TANK VOLUME: 40 GAL (L)
LENGTH: 61" (1550MM)	FLOOR SPACE: 58"-58" (MM X MM)
WIDTH: 61" (1550MM)	SEAT HEIGHT: 18" (457MM)
WEIGHT: 286 lbs (130kg)	
WEIGHT (ROTO BASE): 161 lbs (73kg)	DOOR SPACING: 73" X 24" (1854MM) X 610MM)

BOUDOIR® ASSEMBLY (POLYPORTABLES)

PART#	QPU	DESCRIPTION	PRICE
Tank / Flushing Systems			
1923-699	5	Screw: Lag 1/4 X 1 1/2 for Std. Unit	
1709-699	5	Washer: White plastic 1/4 x 1.25	
1808-699	2	Rivet: 688 Tri-Bulb (coat hook, mirror, slide latch bracket)	
1140-699	1	Sink Bracket Floor	
1937-699	2	Screw: Phillips Pan Hd 6x1/2 SS	
1705-699	4	Washer: Aluminum 3/16	
1822-699	4	Rivet: ABL616A	
4028-605	1	Urinal: Small	
1816-699	2	Rivet: ABL66A (corners, urinal, TP cover, vent screens)	
1705-699	2	Washer: Aluminum 3/16	
1628-599-10	1	Antibacterial hose 12" ID x 1-1/4" OD for urinal	
1223-699	1	Hose Clamp #12 1/2" to 1-1/4"Dia 1/2"W S/S Worm Drive Clamp w/ Steel Screw	
1622-699	1	Small Urinal Hose Nipple	
1967-699	1	Set Screw for Small Urinal Nipple, #8-32 x 5/16"L, SS	
4275-799CB	1	Flush Hose Assembly-Combo Hand Flush-Boudoir	
1243-699	1	Clear PVC Tubing 1/2 ID x 3/4 OD Reinforced	
4271-699	1	Discharge Nozzle For Flip-Top Tank	
1721-699	1	Nut For Discharge Nozzle	
1269-699	3	Hose Clamp #16 11/16" to 1-1/2"Dia 1/2"W S/S Worm Drive Clamp w/ 300 S/S Screw	
1725-699	1	Hand Pump - Whale Urchin for Flip Top	
4276-799CB	1	Flush Intake Hose Assembly-Combo Flush-Boudoir	
1601-699	1	White (Nylon) Adapter 3/4 MP x 1" Barbed	
1955-699	1	Check Valve 1/2 lb	
1228-699	1	Clamp #8 7/16" to 1"Dia 1/2"W S/S Worm Drive Clamp w/ Steel Screw for 3/4 clear	
1239-699	1	White (Nylon) Swivel Female 3/4 NPT x 1/2" Barb	
1240-699	1	Adapter 3/4" MP x 1/2" Barbed	
1224-699	2	Hose Clamp #6 5/16" to 7/8"Dia 5/16"W S/S Worm Drive Clamp w/ 300 S/S Screw	
1610-699	1	White (Nylon) Elbow, 3/4" MP x 3/4" Barbed	
4275-799R	1	Flush Hose Assembly-Recirc Hand Flush	
4277-799	1	Flush Intake Hose Assembly-Recirc-Hand Flush	
1725-699	1	Hand Pump - Whale Urchin for Flip Top	
1269-699	2	Hose Clamp #16 11/16" to 1-1/2"Dia 1/2"W S/S Worm Drive Clamp w/ 300 S/S Screw	
4271-699	1	Discharge Nozzle For Flip-Top Tank	
1721-699	1	Nut For Discharge Nozzle	
4269-599	1	Hose Assembly - Discharge Hand Pump	
4285-699	1	Discharge Nozzle Spacer	

BOUDOIR® ASSEMBLY (POLYPORTABLES)

PART#	QPU	DESCRIPTION	PRICE
Additional Hardware Components			
8300-505-B	1	Pro 22 With Promount Kit / Boudoir	
1303-505	1	Promount Board for Boudoir 16"	
9851-699	1	Dispenser: Spray Soap - 400 ML Bag	
9852-699	1	Refill: Lotion Spray Soap - 400 ML Bag	
1937-699	4	Screw: Phillips Pan Hd 6x1/2 SS	
8150-605	1	Towel Dispenser: Gray Injection Molded	
1038-699	1	Padlock With Key	
1937-699	4	Screw: Phillips Pan Hd 6x1/2 SS	
1946-699	2	Screw: 1/4-20 X 1"SS Phillips Flat Head with lock patch	
1947-699	2	Screw: Phillips Head 1/4-20 x 1.25 SS	
1713-699	2	Washer: 1/4" Stainless Flat	
1710-699	2	Washer: 1/4 x 1/2 x 3/64 SS	
1751-699	4	Nut: Acorn 1/4-20	
8241-605-B	1	Pro 22 Handwash Station-for Boudoir Unit	
1140-699	1	Sink Bracket Floor	
1937-699	2	Screw: Phillips Pan Hd 6x1/2 SS	
1124-699	1	Decal: Not For Drinking Or Cooking	
5091-505-99B	1	Boudoir Shelf - Gray - Complete	
1816-699	6	Rivet: ABL66A (corners, urinal, TP cover, vent screens)	
1705-699	6	Washer: Aluminum 3/16	
1808-699	2	Rivet: 688 Tri-Bulb (coat hook, mirror, slide latch bracket)	
9020-699-99	1	Toilet Seat Cleaner - Complete (Includes Dispenser, 1 Refil, Decall & Hardware)	
9021-699-1	1	Refill: Toilet Seat Cleaner (1 Only)	
1705-699	4	Washer: Aluminum 3/16	
1809-699	4	Rivet: AB66A-Short/Small Head	
9020-699	1	Dispenser: Toilet Seat Cleaner	
9031-699	1	Decal: Toilet Seat Cleaner	
1042-699-99	1	Mirror: 24" x 40.75" x .25" - Complete / Boudoir	
1813-699	6	Rivet: ABL610A (for bottom of corners, door latch bracket)	
1705-699	6	Washer: Aluminum 3/16	
7202-699-99	1	Motion Activated Light - Complete	
1809-699	2	Rivet: AB66A-Short/Small Head	
1705-699	2	Washer: Aluminum 3/16	